VUID

1066882487
1067283719
1067268306
1071452162
1071486068
1068001714
1067978554
1071082074
1068782492
1069420913
1069547926
1069781562
1070064991
1070064943
1070557707
1065138996
1065117359
1064335307
1008657721
1151476675
1177126237
1191690902
1219301459
1139307667
1161813781
2001320406
1071514881
1205655704
1158465519
2139210297
1218321391
2151404633
2152298441
2161734913
2186221414
2207341095

Precinct

4058
4164
4057
4057
4057
4057
4079
4164
4057
4089
4164
4164
4057
4057
4057
4057
4057
4079
4079
4058
4089
4089
4144
4058
4058
4057
4057
4057
4164
4057
4057
4058
4164
4089
4057
4058

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

CRAIN, KAREN SUE

OMEARA, TERRANCE MICHAEL
DICKINSON, MICHAEL THOMAS
KOCH, SARAH AGNEW
DICKINSON, MARILYN JEAN
SHELBY, WILLIAM ROBERT
THOMPSON, JAMES LOREN III
KUDZIA, THOMAS VINCENT
MCLEAN, MICHAEL SCOTT
DAGG, SCOTT ROBERT
ROBERTSON, BELINDA ANN
KUDZIA, ENEREIDA CHON
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN M
MATTHEWS, VAN EDWIN
ORCK, CHARLES EDWARD
VADALA, MANOHAR VIJAYRAJ
VADALA, SARAH KUMARI
GUERRA-ULRICH, VERONICAD
ULRICH, MARK ALLEN
SALYER, ADAM ERNEST
DAGG, TINA MARIE

MARTIN, GABRIEL
HYATT, AMY LYNN

WALKER, JENNIFER DAUN
CHADWICK, HERSCHEL GORDON JR
MASSEY, CAROL ADAMS
SCOTT, JOSEPH A Il

BUCK, STEVEN RAY
MURRAY, ADAM FRANCIS
CLOUSER, SYLVAN YVONNE
CLOUSER, GEORGE HECTOR
MARTINEZ, JOSE RODOLFO
MURRAY, MICHELLE ELIZABETH
MARTIN, ISIS

CASTILLO, CHARLES MICHAEL JR
BELL, DAVID KENNETH

April 28, 2024

Check-in Date
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4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
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4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024
4/28/2024



