

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 28, 2024

<u>UUID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1066882487	4058	CRAIN, KAREN SUE	4/28/2024
1067283719	4164	OMEARA, TERRANCE MICHAEL	4/28/2024
1067268306	4057	DICKINSON, MICHAEL THOMAS	4/28/2024
1071452162	4057	KOCH, SARAH AGNEW	4/28/2024
1071486068	4057	DICKINSON, MARILYN JEAN	4/28/2024
1068001714	4057	SHELBY, WILLIAM ROBERT	4/28/2024
1067978554	4079	THOMPSON, JAMES LOREN III	4/28/2024
1071082074	4164	KUDZIA, THOMAS VINCENT	4/28/2024
1068782492	4057	MCLEAN, MICHAEL SCOTT	4/28/2024
1069420913	4089	DAGG, SCOTT ROBERT	4/28/2024
1069547926	4164	ROBERTSON, BELINDA ANN	4/28/2024
1069781562	4164	KUDZIA, ENEREIDA CHON	4/28/2024
1070064991	4057	MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN M	4/28/2024
1070064943	4057	MATTHEWS, VAN EDWIN	4/28/2024
1070557707	4057	ORCK, CHARLES EDWARD	4/28/2024
1065138996	4057	VADALA, MANOHAR VIJAYRAJ	4/28/2024
1065117359	4057	VADALA, SARAH KUMARI	4/28/2024
1064335307	4079	GUERRA-ULRICH, VERONICA D	4/28/2024
1008657721	4079	ULRICH, MARK ALLEN	4/28/2024
1151476675	4058	SALYER, ADAM ERNEST	4/28/2024
1177126237	4089	DAGG, TINA MARIE	4/28/2024
1191690902	4089	MARTIN, GABRIEL	4/28/2024
1219301459	4144	HYATT, AMY LYNN	4/28/2024
1139307667	4058	WALKER, JENNIFER DAUN	4/28/2024
1161813781	4058	CHADWICK, HERSCHEL GORDON JR	4/28/2024
2001320406	4057	MASSEY, CAROL ADAMS	4/28/2024
1071514881	4057	SCOTT, JOSEPH A III	4/28/2024
1205655704	4057	BUCK, STEVEN RAY	4/28/2024
1158465519	4164	MURRAY, ADAM FRANCIS	4/28/2024
2139210297	4057	CLOUSER, SYLVAN YVONNE	4/28/2024
1218321391	4057	CLOUSER, GEORGE HECTOR	4/28/2024
2151404633	4058	MARTINEZ, JOSE RODOLFO	4/28/2024
2152298441	4164	MURRAY, MICHELLE ELIZABETH	4/28/2024
2161734913	4089	MARTIN, ISIS	4/28/2024
2186221414	4057	CASTILLO, CHARLES MICHAEL JR	4/28/2024
2207341095	4058	BELL, DAVID KENNETH	4/28/2024